TERMS OF USE

Please carefully read the following terms and conditions. Use of this site constitutes your agreement to all terms and conditions. If you do not agree, please exit the website.

Privacy

At CUSO Home Lending we are concerned about your privacy and committed to protecting your rights to privacy. Click here for our Privacy Notice.

Links to Other Sites

Our site contains links to other sites. Some of these links will take you off of our site and onto a third party site. When you leave the CUSO Home Lending website, we are not responsible for the content or availability of linked sites. Please be advised that while CUSO Home Lending does do random checks of linked websites and periodically reviews the security policies of the linked sites, their policies may differ from those practiced by CUSO Home Lending. These sites have separate privacy policies. CUSO Home Lending is not responsible for the privacy polices of these linked sites. CUSO Home Lending provides links to sites we feel may provide beneficial information to our customers; this does not constitute an endorsement of the site.

Use of Site

The CUSO Home Lending website is intended to provide customers and potential customers of CUSO Home Lending easy access to our company information.

The information contained in the site is copyrighted and belongs to CUSO Home Lending. CUSO Home Lending grants users the right to print unaltered copies of information from this site for their personal use only. You may not modify, publicly distribute, publish, license, transfer or attempt to sell anything obtained from this site.

Information Accuracy

CUSO Home Lending has made every effort to ensure that the information found on these pages is accurate as of the date posted. The information on this site is either created by CUSO Home Lending or by sources we believe to be reliable. However, there is a possibility of human or computer error and CUSO Home Lending provides no representations or warranties regarding the site or the information contained therein.

Updates and Availability

We reserve the right to make updates to this site, as well as the terms and conditions contained therein. As a user of this site, it is your responsibility to check for updates of the terms and conditions each time you visit. Our goal is to have this website available at all times. However, due to circumstances beyond our control, this will not always be possible. CUSO Home Lending will not be responsible for any damages claimed as a result of this site not being available.